
ONLINE PROCESSING OF ECHS APPLICATIONS 

 

Ser Application No. Service No Rank Ex-Serviceman Name 

1. 0000005728 02906-B Cap (IN) SATISH YADAV 

2. 0000007271 02454-A Cmde SUBHASH RAMCHANDRA GOUNIYAL 

3. 0000014929 88305-T Lt Cdr BAL KRISHNA SONI 

4. 0000017437 51545-Y Cdr NAVNEET NAGI 

5. 0000019616 41861-N Cdr RAHUL DUDEJA 

6. 0000045931 04659-N Cdr SRIMALI VENKITEELA 

7. 0000057489 51104-W Cmde MADHU GENTELA 

8. 0000064673 03970-Y Cdr VIKRAM RAJAN 

9. 0000073536 03411-A Cmde VINOD KUMAR PISHARODY 

10. 0000078894 02723-N Capt(IN) BISWAJIT BHATTACHARYA 

11. 0000079860 75594-B Surg Capt AMIYA CHANDRA RATH 

12. 0000080567 51470-A Cdr SANJIB CHAUDHURY 

13. 0000091260 41020-A Capt(IN) PREM KUMAR DAWSON 

14. 0000091622 50937-R Cmde RAO CHEMBULI VENKATESWARA 

15. 0000120216 51523-Y Cdr RAJESH PRABHULLAN 

16. 0000142872 02648-T Cmde ANAND BALAKRISHNAN 

17. 0000151681 02677-H Cmde RAJIV MEHTA 

18. 0000162363 41705-H Cdr BASAVRAJ KOTIWALE 

19. 0000216676 76309-B Surg RAdm BIJITESH CHAKRAVARTY 

20. 0000222338 04581-K Cdr MOKA VEERA VENKATA SATISH 

21. 0000225254 89772-A Cdr JUYAL RAMESH MOHAN 

22. 0000241103 41847-F Capt(IN) HARISH PILLAI 

23. 0000249425 06318-H Lt Cdr RAJESH CHENNATTU SASIDHARAN 

24. 0000252222 84630-R Cdr KHYALI DATT BHATT 

25. 0000254803 04675-Z Cdr G JAGANNATH 

26. 0000266401 02739-Z Capt(IN) PRADEEP BALI 

27. 0000268849 41834-A Cdr VIKASH SOOD 

28. 0000274046 51555-W Cdr KIM JACOB JOSEPH 

29. 0000274257 42008-Y Cdr BHARTENDRA PRATAP SINGH 

30. 0000289168 04015-Z Capt(IN) JAWAHAR VISHNU BHAGAT 

31. 0000293355 51419-K Cdr RAM PRASAD GURUNG 

32. 0000333654 02822-N Cmde VENUGOPAL APPUKKUTTAN NAIR 

33. 0000340090 41914-H Cdr RAJA MUKHERJEE 

34. 0000357468 75303-T Surg Capt VIKRAM MAHENDRA 

35. 0000380324 02515-R Cdr PRAVEEN SHARMA 

36. 0000405078 85103-R Cdr KVRV Rao 

37. 0000423198 50876-A Capt(IN) RAVINDER SINGH BALA 

38. 0000426197 04488-Z Cdr SOUGAT CHATTPPADHYAY 

39. 0000433152 41948-K Cdr SANDEEP VASHISHT 

40. 0000437921 02824-T Capt(IN) ANOOP KUMAR VIJ 

41. 0000442149 87629-F Cdr DINESH KUMAR MISHRA 

42. 0000443331 42028-T Cdr SHAIK FAIROZ HUSSAIN 

43. 0000448687 02718-A Capt (IN) KUMAR AMARENDRA 

44. 0000462419 03773-Z Capt(IN) MANAV HANDA 

45. 0000477275 02786-F Capt(IN) MOHINISH GHAI 

46. 0000477782 89779-T Cdr BHAGWAN SINGH RAWAT 



47. 0000479765 41976-Z Cdr SAILENDRA SUBHASHCHANDRA 
SATHAWANE 

48. 0000483256 51576-T Cdr SUBRAMANIAN SARAVANAN 

49. 0000485838 51556-Y Cdr KULVEER SINGH 

50. 0000497800 40797-W Capt(IN) GVR MURTY 

51. 0000500430 03315-H Cdr SUNIL GAUR 

52. 0000506319 85107-Z Lt BINOD KUMAR BISHT 

53. 0000509065 02889-R Capt(IN) ASHIM KUMAR ROY CHOUDHURY 

54. 0000517375 51598-T Cdr ANIL FERNANDES 

55. 0000555500 50780-H Cdr ALOK BHAGWAT 

56. 0000571054 89776-K Cdr JAGDEV SINGH MINHAS 

57. 0000586987 41756-Z Cdr AMBUJ KUMAR 

58. 0000606279 03828-Z Capt(IN) RAVI SIVASANKAR 

59. 0000623470 51488-T Cdr SOUGATA MAITRA 

60. 0000632259 04839-Y Cdr VISHWANATH SANTHANAM RAJAN 

61. 0000658069 42373-A Cdr ARINDAM DAS 

62. 0000665179 150572-K SLt RAMJI RAM 

63. 0000676256 41486-K Cdr CHETAN SHARMA 

64. 0000676426 50995-Y Capt(IN) ANIL CHANDRA POKHRIYAL 

65. 0000679623 00001555 Cdr KN RAO 

66. 0000713135 87616-A Cdr KARAN BIR SINGH BHADANA 

67. 0000725500 88130-W Cdr NAVEEN KATIYAR 

68. 0000736658 03570-N Capt(IN) RUPA SS VENTRAPRAGADA 

69. 0000739196 51421-R Cdr SUJEET ROY 

70. 0000741572 02670-T Cmde VIJESH KUMAR GARG 

71. 0000757091 41408-H Cmde SANJEEV KUMAR 

72. 0000767619 02729-A Capt(IN) KAMLESH CHANDRA TEWARI 

73 0000776562 150765-Z SLt CHINMAY KUMAR BHUYAN 

74. 0000778921 75634-W Capt(IN) SURYA MAHINDRA SINGH CHAUDHRI 

75. 0000789043 50945-H Capt(IN) SANDEEP SOOD 

76. 0000797861 02964-K Cmde BALBIR KUMAR MUNJAL, VSM 

77. 0000806727 04513-F Cdr VARINDER SINGH 

78. 0000808614 04695-W Cdr SANDESH PATHAK 

79. 0000813323 50866-B Capt(IN) ANJAN RAMAKRISHNA BAHULIKAR 

80. 0000832605 42040-W Cdr MVP KUMAR 

81. 0000856517 42031-Z Cdr MANAN SINHA 

82. 0000858264 02894-A Cdr SANJAY J SHARMA 

83. 0000868721 50950-W Capt(IN) LALSUOUNGLIEN TONSING 

84. 0000868950 70256-Y Cdr HN SATISH 

85. 0000872847 02605-W Capt(IN) SAROJ KUMAR PRADHAN 

86. 0000873474 51172-Z Cmde SHARMA MUNISH 

87. 0000878817 41023-H Cmde UDAY CHANDRAKANT TALWELKAR 

88. 0000881220 02533-F Capt(IN) GUPTA JUGAL KISHORE 

89. 0000891906 04423-A Cdr NITIN MADHAVAN 

90. 0000893826 02810-K Capt(IN) GV REDDY 

91. 0000894872 41188-H Cdr PRAKASH BARUA 

92. 0000900280 05699-A Cdr MADHU SOMASEKHARAN 

93. 0000909263 50936-N Capt(IN) DINESH KUMAR 

94. 0000927097 51481-A Capt(IN) KORAK DE 

95. 0000931498 03028-F Capt(IN) KAMALJIT SINGH BATTA 

96. 0000932272 02697-B Capt(IN) ANIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 

97. 0000935612 56067-F Cdr MOHAMMAD RIZWAN BEG 



98. 0000943096 02967-T Capt(IN) AJAY KUMAR NARANG 

99. 0000943997 04159-A Cdr SRINIVASA RAO KOTARI 

100. 0000944375 89133-Z Cdr SATISH KUMAR 

101. 0000948397 51126-W Cmde J HARSHA VARDHAN 

102. 0000955012 89139-N Cdr BALRAJ PANDURANG MANE 

103. 0000955607 85052-Z LT Cdr SADHU SINGH CHEEMA 

104. 0000958473 51379-W Cdr VIKRAM SINGH CHAUHAN 

105. 0000961428 83926-R Lt Cdr RAM SINGH BISHT 

106. 0000964262 04530-W Cdr TARUN SAXENA 

107. 0000969150 02897-H Capt(IN) SONDHI UDAY KUMAR 

108. 0000975114 75386-F Surg Cdr ASHUTOSH TRIPATHI 

109. 0000977613 41244-K Capt(IN) SANTOSH KUMAR RAGHAVAN 

110. 0000979313 02160-H Cdr SUSHANT KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA 

111. 0000983969 89086-T Cdr GIRI BAHADUR 

112. 0000985475 03973-B Capt(IN) SIVADASAN VINOD 

113. 0000987262 01955-T Lt Cdr TOM JOSEPH 

114. 0000993186 86862-N Lt Cdr SARWAN SINGH KANWAL 

115. 0000995368 00873-H Cdr RAJ PAUL BANSAL 

 


